TEAM SCHEDULE FOR 10U BOYS- COTTONWOOD DRAGONS

DATE | TIME DIVISON OPPONENT LOCATION- FIELD DESCRIPTION
9/10 | 2:00 PM | 10U-B SEDONA RATTLERS SED-1 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS-MULTIPURPOSE FIELD-10U/12U
9/17 | 11:00 AM | 10U-B CAMP VERDE WANDERERS CV-6 - PARKSIDE CHURCH 10U FIELD
9/24 | 3:30 PM | 10U-B CAMP VERDE WOLVERINES CTD-3 - RIVERFRONT PARK- 10U FIELD ON ADULT SOFTBALL FIELD #2

10/1 | 2:00 PM 10U-B COTTONWOOD RADIOACTIVE BANANAS CTD-3 - RIVERFRONT PARK- 10U FIELD ON ADULT SOFTBALL FIELD #2

10/8 LEAGUE BYE NO GAMES
10/15 | 3:00 PM 10U-B SEDONA DESERT KNIGHTS CTD-3 - RIVERFRONT PARK- 10U FIELD ON ADULT SOFTBALL FIELD #2
10/22 | 12:00 PM  10U-B COTTONWOOD ROCKETS CTD-3 - RIVERFRONT PARK- 10U FIELD ON ADULT SOFTBALL FIELD #2
10/29 | 10:30 AM  10U-B COTTONWOOD TITANS CTD-3 - RIVERFRONT PARK- 10U FIELD ON ADULT SOFTBALL FIELD #2
11/5 | 10:30 AM 10U-B CLARKDALE CYCLONES CLK-3 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL- LOWER BASEBALL 10U FIELD- OUT FIELD
11/12 | 9:00 AM  10U-B COTTONWOOD ALIENS CTD-3 - RIVERFRONT PARK- 10U FIELD ON ADULT SOFTBALL FIELD #2
11/19 | 10:30 AM  10U-B CLARKDALE TURBOS CLK-3 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL- LOWER BASEBALL 10U FIELD- OUT FIELD




TEAM SCHEDULE FOR 10U BOYS- COTTONWOOD RADIOACTIVE BANANAS

DATE
9/10
9/17
9/24
10/1
10/8
10/15
10/22
10/29

11/5
11/12
11/19

TIME
12:30 PM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
2:00 PM

10:30 AM
9:00 AM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM

10:30 AM
3:00 PM

DIVISON
10U-B
10U-B
10U-B
10U-B

10U-B
10U-B
10U-B
10U-B
10U-B
10U-B

OPPONENT

SEDONA DESERT KNIGHTS
CLARKDALE CYCLONES
SEDONA DARK KNIGHTS
COTTONWOOD DRAGONS
LEAGUE BYE NO GAMES
SEDONA RATTLERS
CLARKDALE TURBOS
COTTONWOOD ROCKETS
CAMP VERDE WANDERERS
CAMP VERDE WOLVERINES
COTTONWOOD TITANS

LOCATION- FIELD DESCRIPTION

SED-1 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS-MULTIPURPOSE FIELD-10U/12U

CLK-3 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL- LOWER BASEBALL 10U FIELD- OUT FIELD
CTD-3 - RIVERFRONT PARK- 10U FIELD ON ADULT SOFTBALL FIELD #2

CTD-3 - RIVERFRONT PARK- 10U FIELD ON ADULT SOFTBALL FIELD #2

CTD-3 - RIVERFRONT PARK- 10U FIELD ON ADULT SOFTBALL FIELD #2

CLK-3 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL- LOWER BASEBALL 10U FIELD- OUT FIELD
CTD-3 - RIVERFRONT PARK- 10U FIELD ON ADULT SOFTBALL FIELD #2

CTD-3 - RIVERFRONT PARK- 10U FIELD ON ADULT SOFTBALL FIELD #2

CV-6 - PARKSIDE CHURCH 10U FIELD

CTD-3 - RIVERFRONT PARK- 10U FIELD ON ADULT SOFTBALL FIELD #2



TEAM SCHEDULE FOR 10U BOYS- COTTONWOOD ALIENS

DATE
9/10
9/17
9/24
10/1
10/8
10/15
10/22
10/29

11/5
11/12
11/19

TIME
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
12:30 PM
9:30 AM

10:30 AM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
1:30 PM
9:00 AM

12:00 PM

DIVISON
10U-B
10U-B
10U-B
10U-B

10U-B
10U-B
10U-B
10U-B
10U-B
10U-B

OPPONENT
COTTONWOOD ROCKETS
SEDONA DARK KNIGHTS
SEDONA RATTLERS
CLARKDALE TURBOS
LEAGUE BYE NO GAMES
CAMP VERDE WANDERERS
SEDONA DESERT KNIGHTS
CAMP VERDE WOLVERINES
COTTONWOOD TITANS
COTTONWOOD DRAGONS
CLARKDALE CYCLONES

LOCATION- FIELD DESCRIPTION

CTD-3 - RIVERFRONT PARK- 10U FIELD ON ADULT SOFTBALL FIELD #2

SED-1 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS-MULTIPURPOSE FIELD-10U/12U

CTD-3 - RIVERFRONT PARK- 10U FIELD ON ADULT SOFTBALL FIELD #2

CLK-3 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL- LOWER BASEBALL 10U FIELD- OUT FIELD

CV-6 - PARKSIDE CHURCH 10U FIELD

SED-1 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS-MULTIPURPOSE FIELD-10U/12U
CTD-3 - RIVERFRONT PARK- 10U FIELD ON ADULT SOFTBALL FIELD #2
CTD-3 - RIVERFRONT PARK- 10U FIELD ON ADULT SOFTBALL FIELD #2
CTD-3 - RIVERFRONT PARK- 10U FIELD ON ADULT SOFTBALL FIELD #2
CTD-3 - RIVERFRONT PARK- 10U FIELD ON ADULT SOFTBALL FIELD #2



TEAM SCHEDULE FOR 10U BOYS- COTTONWOOD ROCKETS

DATE | TIME DIVISON OPPONENT LOCATION- FIELD DESCRIPTION

9/10 | 11:00 AM 10U-B COTTONWOOD ALIENS CTD-3 - RIVERFRONT PARK- 10U FIELD ON ADULT SOFTBALL FIELD #2
9/17 | 12:30 PM | 10U-B COTTONWOOD TITANS CLK-3 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL- LOWER BASEBALL 10U FIELD- OUT FIELD
9/24 | 2:00 PM 10U-B CAMP VERDE WANDERERS CTD-3 - RIVERFRONT PARK- 10U FIELD ON ADULT SOFTBALL FIELD #2
10/1 | 12:30 PM 10U-B CLARKDALE CYCLONES CTD-3 - RIVERFRONT PARK- 10U FIELD ON ADULT SOFTBALL FIELD #2
10/8 LEAGUE BYE NO GAMES

10/15 | 12:00 PM | 10U-B CAMP VERDE WOLVERINES CV-6 - PARKSIDE CHURCH 10U FIELD

10/22 | 12:00 PM | 10U-B COTTONWOOD DRAGONS CTD-3 - RIVERFRONT PARK- 10U FIELD ON ADULT SOFTBALL FIELD #2

10/29 | 1:30 PM  10U-B COTTONWOOD RADIOACTIVE BANANAS = CTD-3 - RIVERFRONT PARK- 10U FIELD ON ADULT SOFTBALL FIELD #2
11/5 | 10:30 AM 10U-B SEDONA DESERT KNIGHTS CTD-3 - RIVERFRONT PARK- 10U FIELD ON ADULT SOFTBALL FIELD #2

11/12 | 12:00 PM  10U-B SEDONA DARK KNIGHTS SED-1 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS-MULTIPURPOSE FIELD-10U/12U

11/19 | 1:30 PM 10U-B SEDONA RATTLERS SED-1 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS-MULTIPURPOSE FIELD-10U/12U



TEAM SCHEDULE FOR 10U BOYS- COTTONWOOD TITANS

DATE | TIME DIVISON OPPONENT LOCATION- FIELD DESCRIPTION

9/10 | 8:00 AM | 10U-B SEDONA DARK KNIGHTS SED-1 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS-MULTIPURPOSE FIELD-10U/12U
9/17 | 12:30 PM | 10U-B COTTONWOOD ROCKETS CLK-3 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL- LOWER BASEBALL 10U FIELD- OUT FIELD
9/24 | 2:30 PM | 10U-B CLARKDALE CYCLONES CLK-3 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL- LOWER BASEBALL 10U FIELD- OUT FIELD
10/1 | 8:00 AM 10U-B SEDONA RATTLERS CTD-3 - RIVERFRONT PARK- 10U FIELD ON ADULT SOFTBALL FIELD #2
10/8 LEAGUE BYE NO GAMES

10/15| 1:30 PM 10U-B CLARKDALE TURBOS CTD-3 - RIVERFRONT PARK- 10U FIELD ON ADULT SOFTBALL FIELD #2

10/22 | 10:30 AM | 10U-B CAMP VERDE WANDERERS CV-6 - PARKSIDE CHURCH 10U FIELD

10/29 | 10:30 AM  10U-B COTTONWOOD DRAGONS CTD-3 - RIVERFRONT PARK- 10U FIELD ON ADULT SOFTBALL FIELD #2
11/5| 1:30 PM 10U-B COTTONWOOD ALIENS CTD-3 - RIVERFRONT PARK- 10U FIELD ON ADULT SOFTBALL FIELD #2

11/12| 1:30 PM 10U-B SEDONA DESERT KNIGHTS SED-1 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS-MULTIPURPOSE FIELD-10U/12U

11/19 | 3:00 PM 10U-B COTTONWOOD RADIOACTIVE BANANAS | CTD-3 - RIVERFRONT PARK- 10U FIELD ON ADULT SOFTBALL FIELD #2




TEAM SCHEDULE FOR 10U BOYS-

CAMP VERDE WOLVERINES

DATE
9/10
9/17
9/24
10/1
10/8
10/15
10/22
10/29

11/5
11/12
11/19

TIME
9:30 AM
8:00 AM
3:30 PM
2:00 PM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
3:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
9:00 AM

DIVISON OPPONENT

10U-B
10U-B
10U-B
10U-B

10U-B
10U-B
10U-B
10U-B
10U-B
10U-B

CAMP VERDE WANDERERS
CLARKDALE TURBOS
COTTONWOOD DRAGONS
SEDONA DESERT KNIGHTS
LEAGUE BYE NO GAMES
COTTONWOOD ROCKETS
CLARKDALE CYCLONES
COTTONWOOD ALIENS
SEDONA RATTLERS
COTTONWOOD RADIOACTIVE BANANAS
SEDONA DARK KNIGHTS

LOCATION- FIELD DESCRIPTION

CV-6 - PARKSIDE CHURCH 10U FIELD

CV-6 - PARKSIDE CHURCH 10U FIELD

CTD-3 - RIVERFRONT PARK- 10U FIELD ON ADULT SOFTBALL FIELD #2
SED-1 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS-MULTIPURPOSE FIELD-10U/12U

CV-6 - PARKSIDE CHURCH 10U FIELD

CV-6 - PARKSIDE CHURCH 10U FIELD

CTD-3 - RIVERFRONT PARK- 10U FIELD ON ADULT SOFTBALL FIELD #2
SED-1 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS-MULTIPURPOSE FIELD-10U/12U
CV-6 - PARKSIDE CHURCH 10U FIELD

CV-6 - PARKSIDE CHURCH 10U FIELD



TEAM SCHEDULE FOR 10U BOYS- CAMP VERDE WANDERERS

DATE
9/10
9/17
9/24
10/1
10/8
10/15
10/22
10/29

11/5
11/12
11/19

TIME
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
10:00 AM

10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
3:00 PM
1:30 PM
10:30 AM

DIVISON OPPONENT

10U-B
10U-B
10U-B
10U-B

10U-B
10U-B
10U-B
10U-B
10U-B
10U-B

CAMP VERDE WOLVERINES
COTTONWOOD DRAGONS
COTTONWOOD ROCKETS
SEDONA DARK KNIGHTS
LEAGUE BYE NO GAMES
COTTONWOOD ALIENS
COTTONWOOD TITANS
CLARKDALE CYCLONES
COTTONWOOD RADIOACTIVE BANANAS
CLARKDALE TURBOS
SEDONA DESERT KNIGHTS

LOCATION- FIELD DESCRIPTION

CV-6 - PARKSIDE CHURCH 10U FIELD

CV-6 - PARKSIDE CHURCH 10U FIELD

CTD-3 - RIVERFRONT PARK- 10U FIELD ON ADULT SOFTBALL FIELD #2
SED-1 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS-MULTIPURPOSE FIELD-10U/12U

CV-6 - PARKSIDE CHURCH 10U FIELD

CV-6 - PARKSIDE CHURCH 10U FIELD

CLK-3 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL- LOWER BASEBALL 10U FIELD- OUT FIELD
CTD-3 - RIVERFRONT PARK- 10U FIELD ON ADULT SOFTBALL FIELD #2

CV-6 - PARKSIDE CHURCH 10U FIELD

CV-6 - PARKSIDE CHURCH 10U FIELD



TEAM SCHEDULE FOR 10U BOYS- CLARKDALE TURBOS

DATE | TIME DIVISON OPPONENT LOCATION- FIELD DESCRIPTION
9/10 | 11:00 AM 10U-B CLARKDALE CYCLONES CLK-3 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL- LOWER BASEBALL 10U FIELD- OUT FIELD
9/17 | 8:00 AM | 10U-B CAMP VERDE WOLVERINES CV-6 - PARKSIDE CHURCH 10U FIELD
9/24 | 11:00 AM  10U-B SEDONA DESERT KNIGHTS CLK-3 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL- LOWER BASEBALL 10U FIELD- OUT FIELD
10/1 | 9:30 AM 10U-B COTTONWOOD ALIENS CLK-3 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL- LOWER BASEBALL 10U FIELD- OUT FIELD
10/8 LEAGUE BYE NO GAMES
10/15| 1:30 PM  10U-B COTTONWOOD TITANS CTD-3 - RIVERFRONT PARK- 10U FIELD ON ADULT SOFTBALL FIELD #2

10/22 | 9:00 AM 10U-B COTTONWOOD RADIOACTIVE BANANAS | CLK-3 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL- LOWER BASEBALL 10U FIELD- OUT FIELD

10/29 | 9:00 AM  10U-B SEDONA RATTLERS SED-1 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS-MULTIPURPOSE FIELD-10U/12U

11/5| 9:00 AM 10U-B SEDONA DARK KNIGHTS CLK-3 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL- LOWER BASEBALL 10U FIELD- OUT FIELD
11/12| 1:30 PM  10U-B CAMP VERDE WANDERERS CV-6 - PARKSIDE CHURCH 10U FIELD
11/19 | 10:30 AM | 10U-B COTTONWOOD DRAGONS CLK-3 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL- LOWER BASEBALL 10U FIELD- OUT FIELD



TEAM SCHEDULE FOR 10U BOYS- CLARKDALE CYCLONES

DATE
9/10
9/17
9/24
10/1
10/8
10/15
10/22
10/29

11/5
11/12
11/19

TIME
11:00 AM
8:00 AM
2:30 PM
12:30 PM

10:30 AM
12:00 PM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM

DIVISON
10U-B
10U-B
10U-B
10U-B

10U-B
10U-B
10U-B
10U-B
10U-B
10U-B

OPPONENT

CLARKDALE TURBOS
COTTONWOOD RADIOACTIVE BANANAS
COTTONWOOD TITANS
COTTONWOOD ROCKETS
LEAGUE BYE NO GAMES
SEDONA DARK KNIGHTS
CAMP VERDE WOLVERINES
CAMP VERDE WANDERERS
COTTONWOOD DRAGONS
SEDONA RATTLERS
COTTONWOOD ALIENS

LOCATION- FIELD DESCRIPTION

CLK-3 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL- LOWER BASEBALL 10U FIELD- OUT FIELD
CLK-3 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL- LOWER BASEBALL 10U FIELD- OUT FIELD
CLK-3 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL- LOWER BASEBALL 10U FIELD- OUT FIELD
CTD-3 - RIVERFRONT PARK- 10U FIELD ON ADULT SOFTBALL FIELD #2

CLK-3 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL- LOWER BASEBALL 10U FIELD- OUT FIELD
CV-6 - PARKSIDE CHURCH 10U FIELD

CLK-3 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL- LOWER BASEBALL 10U FIELD- OUT FIELD
CLK-3 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL- LOWER BASEBALL 10U FIELD- OUT FIELD
SED-1 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS-MULTIPURPOSE FIELD-10U/12U

CTD-3 - RIVERFRONT PARK- 10U FIELD ON ADULT SOFTBALL FIELD #2



TEAM SCHEDULE FOR 10U BOYS- SEDONA DESERT KNIGHTS

DATE
9/10
9/17
9/24
10/1
10/8
10/15
10/22
10/29

11/5
11/12
11/19

TIME
12:30 PM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM

3:00 PM
1:30 PM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
1:30 PM
10:30 AM

DIVISON
10U-B
10U-B
10U-B
10U-B

10U-B
10U-B
10U-B
10U-B
10U-B
10U-B

OPPONENT
COTTONWOOD RADIOACTIVE BANANAS
SEDONA RATTLERS
CLARKDALE TURBOS
CAMP VERDE WOLVERINES
LEAGUE BYE NO GAMES
COTTONWOOD DRAGONS
COTTONWOOD ALIENS
SEDONA DARK KNIGHTS
COTTONWOOD ROCKETS
COTTONWOOD TITANS
CAMP VERDE WANDERERS

LOCATION- FIELD DESCRIPTION

SED-1 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS-MULTIPURPOSE FIELD-10U/12U

SED-1 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS-MULTIPURPOSE FIELD-10U/12U

CLK-3 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL- LOWER BASEBALL 10U FIELD- OUT FIELD
SED-1 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS-MULTIPURPOSE FIELD-10U/12U

CTD-3 - RIVERFRONT PARK- 10U FIELD ON ADULT SOFTBALL FIELD #2
SED-1 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS-MULTIPURPOSE FIELD-10U/12U
SED-1 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS-MULTIPURPOSE FIELD-10U/12U
CTD-3 - RIVERFRONT PARK- 10U FIELD ON ADULT SOFTBALL FIELD #2
SED-1 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS-MULTIPURPOSE FIELD-10U/12U
CV-6 - PARKSIDE CHURCH 10U FIELD



TEAM SCHEDULE FOR 10U BOYS- SEDONA DARK KNIGHTS

DATE
9/10
9/17
9/24
10/1
10/8
10/15
10/22
10/29

11/5
11/12
11/19

TIME
8:00 AM
2:00 PM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM
12:00 PM
10:30 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
9:00 AM

DIVISON
10U-B
10U-B
10U-B
10U-B

10U-B
10U-B
10U-B
10U-B
10U-B
10U-B

OPPONENT
COTTONWOOD TITANS
COTTONWOOD ALIENS
COTTONWOOD RADIOACTIVE BANANAS
CAMP VERDE WANDERERS
LEAGUE BYE NO GAMES
CLARKDALE CYCLONES
SEDONA RATTLERS
SEDONA DESERT KNIGHTS
CLARKDALE TURBOS
COTTONWOOD ROCKETS
CAMP VERDE WOLVERINES

LOCATION- FIELD DESCRIPTION

SED-1 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS-MULTIPURPOSE FIELD-10U/12U
SED-1 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS-MULTIPURPOSE FIELD-10U/12U
CTD-3 - RIVERFRONT PARK- 10U FIELD ON ADULT SOFTBALL FIELD #2
SED-1 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS-MULTIPURPOSE FIELD-10U/12U

CLK-3 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL- LOWER BASEBALL 10U FIELD- OUT FIELD
SED-1 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS-MULTIPURPOSE FIELD-10U/12U

SED-1 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS-MULTIPURPOSE FIELD-10U/12U

CLK-3 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL- LOWER BASEBALL 10U FIELD- OUT FIELD
SED-1 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS-MULTIPURPOSE FIELD-10U/12U

CV-6 - PARKSIDE CHURCH 10U FIELD



TEAM SCHEDULE FOR 10U BOYS- SEDONA RATTLERS

DATE | TIME DIVISON OPPONENT LOCATION- FIELD DESCRIPTION
9/10 | 2:00 PM | 10U-B COTTONWOOD DRAGONS SED-1 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS-MULTIPURPOSE FIELD-10U/12U
9/17 | 9:30 AM | 10U-B SEDONA DESERT KNIGHTS SED-1 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS-MULTIPURPOSE FIELD-10U/12U
9/24 | 12:30 PM | 10U-B COTTONWOOD ALIENS CTD-3 - RIVERFRONT PARK- 10U FIELD ON ADULT SOFTBALL FIELD #2
10/1 | 8:00 AM 10U-B COTTONWOOD TITANS CTD-3 - RIVERFRONT PARK- 10U FIELD ON ADULT SOFTBALL FIELD #2
10/8 LEAGUE BYE NO GAMES

10/15 | 10:30 AM  10U-B COTTONWOOD RADIOACTIVE BANANAS CTD-3 - RIVERFRONT PARK- 10U FIELD ON ADULT SOFTBALL FIELD #2

10/22 | 12:00 PM  10U-B SEDONA DARK KNIGHTS SED-1 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS-MULTIPURPOSE FIELD-10U/12U
10/29 | 9:00 AM 10U-B CLARKDALE TURBOS SED-1 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS-MULTIPURPOSE FIELD-10U/12U

11/5| 9:00 AM 10U-B CAMP VERDE WOLVERINES SED-1 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS-MULTIPURPOSE FIELD-10U/12U
11/12 | 10:30 AM  10U-B CLARKDALE CYCLONES SED-1 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS-MULTIPURPOSE FIELD-10U/12U
11/19 | 1:30 PM 10U-B COTTONWOOD ROCKETS SED-1 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS-MULTIPURPOSE FIELD-10U/12U




